                               Timetable – Willows – 2023
	DAY
	8.40
	8.45
	9.00
	10.00
	10.15
	10.35
	10.50
	11.15
	12.15
	            1.00
	1:30
	2.15/3.15

	MON
	EMT
	REGISTER
	MATHS


	ASSEMBLY & INTERVEMTION
	Times Tables
	BREAK
	READING
	ENGLISH
	LUNCH
	PE
	No 

Daily Mile
	RE


	TUE
	Handwriting 
	REGISTER
	MATHS


	ASSEMBLY & INTERVEMTION
	MATHS CONTINUED GB
	BREAK
	READING
	ENGLISH
	LUNCH
	ENGLISH
	Daily Mile
	HISTORY 
Or 

GEOGRAPHY 

	WED
	EMT
	REGISTER
	MATHS

	ASSEMBLY & INTERVEMTION
	Times Tables
	BREAK
	READING
	ENGLISH
	LUNCH
	MUSIC 

(1.00-2.00)
	Daily Mile

At

2
	ART/DT

(2.15-3.15)

	THUR
	EMT
	REGISTER
	PE
MR HANLON
	ASSEMBLY & INTERVEMTION
	MFL FRENCH
	BREAK
	MFL FRENCH
	MATHS
MR HANLON
	LUNCH
	Handwriting 

& 
PSHE 
	No

Daily 

Mile
	Computing 


	FRI
	EMT
	REGISTER
	MATHS

Times Table Focus 


	Spelling Test 
	New Spellings 
	BREAK
	READING
	ENGLISH

	LUNCH
	SCIENCE 
	Daily 

Mile
	SCIENCE 

ASSEMBLY ALTERNATE WEEKS




· Daily Mile 1:30 Tuesday, Wednesday and Friday
